
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Arden, NC1 Gosnell Roger   \ Sanders Kathy 19 1,487
Fletcher, NC2 Clayton Norman A.  \ Sizemore Phyllis T. 11 1,451
E. Flat Rock, NC3 Webb Karen   \ Davis Paul H. 17 1,365
Asheville, NC4 Wilson Kathy A.  \ McIntyre John Curtis 6 1,353
Hendersonville, NC5 Mccall Tiffany I.  \ Sweezy Larry 4 1,351
Flat Rock, NC6 Messick Roy H.  \ Messick Veronica L. 1 1,336
Candler, NC7 Garren Lynne H.  \ Garren Benjamin 

Wayne
20 1,333

Arden, NC8 Warfle Carmella   \ Warfle Michael R. 10 1,327
Hendersonville, NC9 Rogers Jerry L.  \ Rogers Teresa H. 5 1,303
Leicester, NC9 Wegner Charles L.  \ Wegner Christine L. 18 1,303
Asheville, NC11 Little Scott   \ Bumgarner Loretta A. 12 1,301
Mills River, NC12 Simpson David K.  \ Simpson Lori A. 7 1,283
Greeneville, TN13 Allison Peggy A.  \ Martin Marvin 16 1,278
Hendersonville, NC14 Clevenger Misty L.  \ Clevenger James C. 8 1,263
Spruce Pine, NC15 Laroe Colleen C.  \ House Ron 9 1,258
Asheville, NC16 Stone Herman G. Jr \ Fitch Teresa 13 1,250
Marion, NC17 Lyons Gerald W.  \ Freeman Marcia L. 14 1,186
Spruce Pine, NC18 Styles Floyd L.  \ Styles Sarita 15 1,183
Swannanoa, NC19 Henkell Kala H.  \ Henkell Wilhelm Max 2 1,177

The lowest score to cash is 1353.
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